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Creditwest Bank Ukraine

25.05.2021

TAPU®U HA OBCJZTYTOBYBAHHA MNIATDKHUX KAPTOK Y
PAMKAX 3APMJIATHUX MPOEKTIB
SALARY PROJECT CARD TARIFFS

BA30BUIA BA30BWIA + NPEMIYM
e Mastercard Platinum (PayPass)
:[oisgmlf'%gislgls:“nzroavmnﬂ PAXYHKY NJIATDKHOT KAPTKM NPOTAFOM NMEPLLOIO CTPOKY Ge3KOWTOBHO 6E3KOUTOBHO 6e3KOWTOBHO
DY OCHORHOX KaPTia free of charge free of charge free of charge

PO3PAXYHKOBE OEC/YTOBYBAHHS PAXYHKY MIATDKHOY KAPTKYW NPOTArOM CTPOKY ATt e3KOWTORHO e3KOWTORHO
nonatiorof kapTkn
T A o G P free of charge free of charge free of charge
PO3PAXYHKOBE OBC/TYFOBYBAHHSI PAXYHKY MIATDKHOT KAPTKM NP NEPEBUNYCKY KAPTKN Y
aRaany 2 UAH 20.00 UAH 20.00 UAH 20,00
(CARD RF-ISSIIF FFF | OST/STOI FN/DAMAGFD
PO3PAXYHKOBE OEC/NYTOBYBAHHS PAXYHKY MUIATDKHOY KAPTKY NPOTArOM HACTYNHOTO e3KOWTORHO e3KOWTORHO
CTPOKY NTH OCHORHOT KAPTKM
A free of charge free of charge free of charge
PO3PAXYHKOBE OEC/NYTOBYBAHHS PAXYHKY MUIATDKHOY KAPTKY NPOTArOM HACTYNHOTO e3KOWTORHO e3KOWTORHO
cTROKY NTi NONATKOROT KAPTKYU
SI1IPP| FMFNTARY CARD RFNFWAI FFF free of charge free of charge free of charge
PO3PAXYHKOBE OBC/YTOBYBAHHSI PAXYHKY N/IATDKHOI KAPTKM NPOTArOM HACTYMHOrO CTPOKY ALi
(OCHORHOT KAPTU NIO HEAKTURHORO* PAXVHIEY UAH 100.00 UAH 100.00 UAH 100.00
| MAIV CARD RENEWAL FEE FOR NON-ACTIVE** ACCOUNT
[3AKPUTTS HEAKTUBHOTO** PAXYHKY NTATDKHOT KAPTKM 3 THILIATUBM BAHKY DO3MIDI 3A7MLUKY Ha PaxyHKy, ane He Binbie 'PO3MIpi 3ANMIIKY Ha PaXYHKY, ane He Ginb
ro ¥ poawipi 3anMILKY Ha paxysKy, ane He Ginblue UAH 100.00
n the amount of account balance but not more than UAH 100.00 in the ameunt o account ba|ﬂ"<e i not more U‘a" UAH

[ TEPMIH 1T KAPTKM

CARD FXPIRY

[NIMIT KPENUTYBAHHS
REDIT I MIT N/A N/A N/A

INTFRFST RATF FOR CRFDIT [ISAGF (MONTHI ¥)

(OVERLIMIT INTEREST RATE (DAILY)

e e
(CASH ADVANCF COMMISSTON IN THF CRFDITWFST RANK AND FXTMBANK NFTWORK free of charge - free of charge

KOMICTS 3A 3HSTTS FOTIBKM V MEPEXT THLLIMX GAHKTR VKPATHU 6BeskowTosHO

KOMICISl 3A 3HATTS FOTIBKW ¥ MEPEXXI IHO3EMHWUX BAHKIB o " "

ADV ISSTON IN THE INTERNATIONAL K5 N K 2.00% min UAH 15.00 2.00% min UAH 15.00 2.00% min UAH 15.00
NPOBEOEHHS! PO3PAXYHKIB 3A TOBAPM/MOC/YIM 3 BUKOPUCTAHHSIM KAPTKU 6esKowToBHO 6esKoWToBHO 6e3KOWTOBHO
COMMISSION FOR PAYMENTS BY CARD free of charge free of charge free of charge
HAZJAHHS| IHOOPMALITE 3A PAXYHKOM MIATDKHOI KAPTKW Y BUI/ISAT SMS-NOBIAOMIEHD
(LLIOMICSUHOY UAH 9.00 UAH 9.00 UAH 9.00
COMISSION FOR SMS INFORMING (MONTHLY)

(0BCNYTOBYBAHHS N/IATDKHOT KAPTKM 3ACOEAMM MOBL/IbHOTO BAHKIHIY
ILE BANKING UAH 12.00 UAH 12.00 UAH 12.00
HAPAXYBAHHS BIACOTKIB HA NO3UTUBHMIA 3AJTLLOK KOLITIB HA PAXYHKY IPH. (PTYHUX) N/A N/A N/A
| INTEREST RATE ON THE POSITIVE BALANCE ON ACCOUNT UAH (ANNUALLY)
S e L s )
| MONEY TRANSFER FROM CARD ACCOUNT TO THE OTHER ACCOUNT
* v 6aHKV 6e3KowToBHO 6esKoWToBHO 6eskowToBHO
* in the bank free of charge free of charge free of charge
1,00% 1,00% 1,00%
e e

[KOMICIS| 3A BESTOTIBKOBE MOMOBHEHHS PAXYHKY MIIATDKHOT KAPTKI

| COMMISSION FOR LOADING CARD ACCOUNT BY NON-CASH

 oxcont nauments firm commaniss which arn Served by Rank inder Satary priarts)-

* v Ganky
v bamey, 0,10% 0,10% 0,10%
* 2 inwnx Ganicis
* from the other banks 030% 0,30% 0,30%

I TEPMIHOBE NONOBHEHHS PAXYHKY MIATDKHOI KAPTKM (POTSITOM 3 FO/IMH, 3A HASIBHOCTI TEXHIYHOL
MoxnmBEOCTI UAH 2 400.00 UAH 2 400.00 UAH 2 400.00
URGENT CARD REPLENISHMENT (within 3 hours, sublect to technical availability)

6Gankv. mnc/ UAN 20.00 (s 3anexocri uu] mpﬂdﬂa Mnc UAH 20.00 (8 3anexHocTi Bia mpmmu Mnc I}AH 20.00 (& 3anexwocti su\ mpmxa mMnc
smpusrmpurﬁssloml/ international electronic/. Inlemamnalnaper ens on international payment i tariffs)

IW"EHNH KA'l'KH !X cmn -CANCKY nnalﬂwuuﬂ SINWI enexTponHmit MINC/ naneposuii MINC.
UAH 20.00 UAH 20.00 UAH 20.00
1000 o7 100
e R
PROVIDING MONTHLY STATEMENT ONE TIME PER MONTH free of charge free of charge free of charge
Bt
PROVIDING STATEMENT MORE THAN ONE TIME PER MONTH
* v 6ankv
w50 wseo o
* by e-mail
* nowroro
HADAHHS TMCbMOBMX NIOBINOK MO PAXYHKY M/IATDKHOT KAPTKM HA 3ANUT KNIEHTA
o oo
DISPUTE SOLUTIONS
*v pazi. in knienTa Gvna
Ao noeTensin X ovma. GeskowoHo / free of charge GeskowrosHo / free of charge 6eaowrosHo / free of charge
*vpasi. is i 8 3aNeXHOCTI BIA GAKTHIHWX BUTPAT Ha NPOBEACHHS POICNAYBAHHS '8 32NeXHOCTI BiAl (HAKTUHHIX BUTPAT Ha NPOBEAGHHS POICNIAYBAHHS
¥in case of Cllent's disoute is declined epend on fact cotsfo investigation providing epend on fact costsfo investigation providing epend on fac costs fo investgaton providng
 TEPMIHOBMA BUNYCK KAPTKM 3A THILIATUBOO KNIEHTA UAH 200.00 + BapTICTL BUYCKY KAPTKY + BAPTICTS AOCTABKH UAH 200.00 + BapTICTL BUNYCXY KAPTKY + BAPTICTS AOCTABKH UAH 200.00 + BapTIcTL BUnYCKY KAPTKM + BAPTICTL AOCTABKH
URGENT CARD ISSUING BY CLIENT'S REOUEST CARD FEE + CARGO expenses CARD FEE + CARGO expenses (CARD FEE + CARGO expenses
[KOMICIA 3A 3MIHY NIH-KOAY ¥ MEPEXI KPEAMTBECT BAHKY TA YKPEKCIMBAHKY
COMMISSION FOR CHANGING THE PIN-CODE IN THE CREDITWEST BANK AND EXIMBANK NETWORK UAH 10.00 UAH 10.00
OBMEXEHHS 34 OTIEPAULAMI 3 BUKOPUCTAHHAM NIATDKHOT KAPTKW
LIMITS ON TRANSACTIONS WITH PAYMENT CARD USAGE
| Buaaua rotisxn vepes GaHkomat npoTarom 1 806n
e ———— ] s s ou
‘Buaa4a rotieru 3a Mewamu YKpainn, 33 yMOBH, U0 ONEPALIIA SAIACHIOETCA BHKIIIOYHO 33 MATHITHOK CMYIoIO Yepes
Ganomars noorarom 1 ao6u UAH 00.00 UAH 00.00 UAH 00.00
| | Daily cash withdrawal at the ATM out of Ukraine (only maanetic stripe transactions)
Onnara sa nnporsarom 1 a06m
” UAH 5 000.00 UAH 5 000.00 UAH 5 000.00
Onnara i i 2406n UAH 5 000.00 Binbue — 3a 33518010 Kni€xTa, UAH 5000.00 Binbiue — 3 33518010 KnieTa. UAH 5 000.00 Binbiue -~ 3a 32518010 KieHTa,
Daily purchases through e-commerce systems UAH 5 000.00 More - by application form. UAH 5 000.00 More - by application form. UAH 5 000.00 More — by appiication form.
ie irosani i i ii rporarom 1.406n UAH 2 000.00 Binbuwe - 3a 3278010 KrieHTa. UAH 2 000.00 Binbue - 3a 3a780/0 KrieHTa. UAH 2 000.00 Bintowe — 3a 38518010 KtieHTa.
Doy money ranste o UAH 2 000.00 More - by appiication form. UAH 2 000.00 More - by appiication form. UAH 2 000.00 More - by application form.

* Korici, nasmm 3 06CyroByBanHsM nnammm Kaprok, emmsamx 5 »memm 5a707], MIAMATaHOTS. amcawa ¥ BaoTi 10 Kypcye HBY Ha ATy crncarns.
with cards issued in re chal by NBU exchange rate on date of charging off

"Neamswn DIXVHOK - DAXVHOK, 710 )mmy IpOTATON 6. Kaﬂemamm( momw Knierron e Jamcmosa/mov onepaui’

F*Non-active account — account with no Clients 6 months |
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